BENSALEM TOWNSHIP

Building and Planning Department sy wy
2400 Byberry Road = Bensalem PA 19020 - Exhibit Z-4
215-633-3644 = FAX 215-633-3653

Zoning Hearing Board

Appeal Number:

Township of Bensalem, Bucks County, Pennsylvania
Notice of Appeal

Appeal is hereby made by the undersigned from the action of the Zoning Officer.
Check applicable item(s):

O Certification of Non-Conforming Use
[l Application for Validity Challenge

O Administrative Officer in refusing my application for a building permit dated:

] Special Exception
X Variance from the terms of the Zoning Ordinance of the Township of Bensalem
Appellant Name: __ Courtyards at Bensalem, LP
Address: 3241 Hulmeville Road - Office A7
Bensalem, PA 19020

Phone No.

Owner’s Name: - Same as Applicant -

Address:

Phone No.

Attorney Name: Thomas R. Hecker, Esquire

Address: Begley, Carlin & Mandio, LLP

680 Middletown Boulevard - Langhorne, PA 19047

Phone No.

Interest of appellant, if not owners (agent, lessee, etc.): Owner
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1. Application relates to the following:

Check items if applicable:

[0 Use ] LotArea

O] Height X Yards

O Existing Building []  Proposed Building
] Occupancy

L] Other: (describe)

2. Brief description of Real Estate affected:

Tax Parcel Number: 02-033-089

Location: 3241 Hulmeville Road - Bensalem, PA
Lot Size: 5.024 acres

Present Use: Apartments

Proposed Use: Apartments with small clubhouse and expanded pool shed

Present Zoning Classification: A-D - Apartment District
d: Apartment buildings with related parking

Present Improvement upon Lan

Deed recorded at Doylestown in Deed Book Instrument No. 2015010699

3. Ifthis is an appeal to challenge, provide statement and/or basis for chalienge to the validity of the
zoning ordinance.

N/A

4. Ifthis is an Appeal from action of the Zoning Administrative Officer then complete the following:

Date Determination was made: N/A

Your statement of alleged error of aning Administrative Office:




5. Specific reference to section of the Zoning Ordinance upon which application for special exception or
variance is based (if special or variance is desired).

Section 232-289(b)(1)

6. Action desired by appellant or applicant (statement of relief sought or special exception or variance

desired):
Variance from side yard setback requirements to install small clubhouse along

with an expanded pool shed.

prove desired action (refer to section or sections of

7. Reasons appellant believes board should ap
ther hardship is (or is

ordinance under which it is felt that desired action may be allowed, and not whe
not) claimed, and the specific hardship.

The proposed additions are part of the plan to install upgrades to existing facility and

relief, if granted, will not adversely impact the health, safety or welfare of the community

8. Has previous appeal or application for special exception or variance been filed in connection with these
premises?

[] YES NO

Specifications of errors must state separately the appellant's objections to the action of the zoning
administrative office with respect to each question of law and fact which is sought to be reviewed.

I, hereby depose and say that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers
or plans submitted herewith, are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
o //& / /L

Appellant's or Owner's Signature / 7 Pate/

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

(Mdayg v //7.‘/ 20 /é

Notary Public
My commission expires:

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

NOTARIAL SEAL
SHARON L. SANTI, Notary Public
Middletown Township, Bucks County
My Commission Expires March 27, 20206
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SCALE 1"=40
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TAX PARCEL 02-033-089
ZONING A-0DISTRICT — — — — — — _— e— e e e —_— PROPERTY LINE
REQUIRED PROVIDED PROPOSED
LOT SIZE 3 ACRES 5.024 ACRES (218,836.73 SF) EXISTING POOL HOUSE ( 304 SF) &
TO BE REPLACED WITHNEW &

LOT WIDTH 100 FT 220.09 FT POOL HOUSE (440 SF)
FRONT YARD SETBACK 75 FT 85.98 FT |
SIDE YARD SETBACK 75 FT 23.75 FT & 60.27 FT 23.75 FT & 49.00 FT
REAR YARD SETBACK 75 FT 46.85 FT
BUILDING HEIGHT 2 STORIES 2 STORIES
BUILDING COVERAGE 30% 55,879.90 SF (25.5%) 57,455.9 SF (26.25% )
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